
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

14 

19 

60 

34 

160 

667 

79 

528 

Name 

Russ Miller 

Michael Vinten 

Andrew Roberts 

Stephen Fletcher 

Rik Burton 

Vic Smith 

Steve Humphrey 

Wayne Walsh 

Class 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Total Tm 

12:35.384 

12:51.183 

13:10.193 

13:12.383 

13:27.835 

14:09.664 

12:50.624 

12:55.707 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

Diff 

15.799 

34.809 

36.999 

52.451 

1:34.280 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

15.799 

19.010 

2.190 

15.452 

41.829 

1 Lap 

5.083 

Best Tm 

1:22.105 

1:24.673 

1:25.694 

1:26.447 

1:28.090 

1:30.706 

1:33.624 

1:35.188 

In Lap 

4 

3 

7 

2 

2 

7 

8 

5 
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Margin of Victory 

15.799 

Avg. Speed 

105.943 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.105 

Best Speed 

108.300 

Best Lap by 

14 - Russ Miller 

 

Round 3 - SUPER SERIES Sep 19, 2021 

Sidecars 

R13 -  Race 2 

Race started at 14:42:17 

PRO TRACK 2.470 km 

19/09/2021 14:41 

 Provisional


